
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 40,534 75,741 116,275 241 122 583 705 36.9
2 40,591 75,689 116,280 5 3 232 235 37.4
3 40,715 75,748 116,463 183 92 557 649 38.7
4 41,054 75,923 116,977 514 259 1,222 1,481 41.6
5 41,235 75,248 116,483 -494 -249 760 511 42.6
6 41,355 74,202 115,557 -926 -467 935 468 43.5
7 41,464 73,148 114,612 -945 -476 879 403 44.3
8 41,551 72,088 113,639 -973 -491 878 387 45.1
9 41,668 71,014 112,682 -957 -482 798 316 45.7

10 41,901 70,254 112,155 -527 -266 2,111 1,845 49.4
11 42,101 69,366 111,467 -688 -347 2,333 1,986 53.3
12 42,251 68,345 110,596 -871 -439 1,410 971 55.2
13 42,364 67,312 109,676 -920 -464 970 518 56.3
14 42,481 66,277 108,758 -918 -463 833 370 57.0
15 42,606 65,236 107,842 -916 -462 934 472 57.9
16 42,712 64,195 106,907 -935 -471 919 448 58.8
17 42,822 63,141 105,963 -944 -476 847 371 59.6
18 42,929 62,101 105,030 -933 -470 918 448 60.5
19 43,035 61,019 104,054 -976 -492 961 469 61.4
20 43,152 59,908 103,060 -994 -501 879 378 62.1
21 43,226 58,868 102,094 -966 -487 886 399 62.9
22 42,778 58,353 101,131 -963 -486 906 420 63.8
23 41,428 58,698 100,126 -1,005 -507 887 380 64.5
24 40,087 59,057 99,144 -982 -495 848 353 65.2
25 38,743 59,420 98,163 -981 -495 911 416 66.0
26 37,427 59,824 97,251 -912 -460 946 486 67.0
27 37,047 60,935 97,982 731 369 4,401 4,770 76.5
28 36,131 61,704 97,835 -147 -74 2,667 2,593 81.6
29 34,998 62,282 97,280 -555 -280 1,708 1,428 84.4
30 35,463 63,914 99,377 2,097 1,057 5,957 7,014 98.4
31 41,809 70,571 112,380 13,003 6,556 24,001 30,557 159.0

Totals -3,654 62,247

Acre - Feet 123,467
* October 1, 2022 to date
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